MTPGHV13 - HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.3 MM
Parts Breakdown
Item: MTPGHV13
Description: HVLP SPRAY GUN 1.3 MM
 alcup1 optional aluminum 1 liter paint cup (3M PPS ADAPTER SA3M16003 16X1.5MM FEMALE THREAD) Notes:
**= nozzle assembly only H1DX01NAR 1.3 MM H1DX01NBR 1.5 MM H1DX01NCR 1.7 MM H1DX01NDR 1.9 MM
***= only available in repair kit  H1QUL103-RK
Figure
No
Part Number Description No.
Reqd
Warranty
Code
0 H1DX01NAR 1.3MM NOZZLE ASSY F/MTPGHV13 1 X
1 *H1- 1.3MM AIR CAP SET (ONLY AVAILABLE IN H1DX01NAR) 1
2 *H1- 1.3MM FLUID NOZZLE (ONLY AVAILABLE IN H1DX01NAR) 1
3 H1QUL103-03 NEEDLE VALVE PACKING F/MTPGHV1 2 X
4 H1QUL103-04 NEEDLE VALVE PACKING SEAT 1 X
5 H1QUL103-05 SPRAY ADJUST ASSEMBLY 1 X
7 H1QUL103-07 LOCK NUT 1 X
8 H1QUL103-08 FLUID ADJUSTING SCREW 1 X
9 H1QUL103-09 NEEDLE SPRING F/MTPGHVF15 1 X
10 *H1- 1.3MM FLUID NEEDLE SET (ONLY AVAILABLE IN
H1DX01NAR)
1
11 PLCUP6 0.6L PLASTIC PAINT CUP 1 T
12 *H1MTPGHV13-
12
GUN BODY 1
13 H1QUL103-13 AIR HOSE JOINT F/ MTPGHV15 1 L
14 *H1QUL103-14 NUT 1
15 *H1QUL105-
15A
E STOPPER 1
16 H1QUL103-16A TRIGGER PIN F/MTPGHVF 1 X
17 H1QUL103-17 TRIGGER F/MTPGHVF 1 X
18 H1GF14S-18 AIR VALVE SPRING F/MTPGHV13 1 X
19 H1GF14S-19 AIR VALVE F/MTPGHV13 1 X
20 H1UROHE10320 AIR VALVE SEAT SET F/MTPGHE 1 X
21 *H1QUL103-21 FLUID JOINT 1
22 *H1QUL103-22 FILTER 1
23 H1QUL103-15B TRIGGER PIN F/MTPGHVF 1 X
24 *H1QUL103-
16B
TRIGGER STOPPER 1